The Coastal Society Roster of Officers and Directors 2019
OFFICERS
	Caitlyn McCrary (President) 
Communication Specialist
The Baldwin Group, NOAA Office for Coastal Management
2234 South Hobson Ave., Charleston, SC 29405
Ph: (843) 740-1180
Email: caitlyn.mccrary@noaa.gov
Term: 1/01/19 - 12/31/19
	Steven MacLeod (President-Elect)
Environmental Scientist
Ecology & Environment, Inc.
368 Pleasant View Drive, Lancaster, NY 14086
Ph: (716) 684-8060
Email: smacleod@ene.com
Term: 1/01/19 - 12/31/19

	Avery Siciliano (Secretary)
Corporate Responsibility Manager
Best Aquaculture Practices
2 International Drive, Suite 105, Portsmouth, NH 03801
Ph: (603) 317-5000
Email: avery.siciliano@bapcertification.org
Term: 1/01/19 - 12/31/21
	Vanessa Meer (Treasurer)
149 Essex St, Unit 6G
Jersey City, NJ 07302
Ph: (201) 696-0564
Email: vanessa.meer@gmail.com
Term: 1/01/17 - 12/31/19



DIRECTORS
	Tom Bigford
9317 Harvey Road, Silver Spring, MD 20910
Ph: (301) 580-4056
Email: tebigford@gmail.com
Term: 1/1/19 - 12/31/21
	Jill Meyer 
Division Director
Ocean & Coastal Services, Lynker Technologies
11404 Dorchester Lane, Rockville, MD 20852
Ph: (206) 422-2731
Email: jmeyer@lynktertech.com
Term: 1/01/18 - 12/31/20

	Kimberly Grubert
Ocean and Coastal Planner
Chesapeake & Coastal Service
Maryland Department of Natural Resources
580 Taylor Ave., E-2, Annapolis, MD 21401
Ph: (410) 260-8789
Email: kimberly.hernandez@maryland.gov
Term: 1/01/18 - 12/31/20
	Alaurah Moss
Coastal Scientist
Integrated Resilience Solutions Group
295 Bendix Road Suite 100, Virginia Beach, VA 23452
Email: alaurahmoss@gmail.com
Term: 1/01/19 - 12/31/21





STUDENT CHAPTERS
	Duke University
President: Brittany Pashkow
Email:  brittany.pashkow@duke.edu
	East Carolina University
President: Tom Vogel
Email: vogelt16@students.ecu.edu

	Eckerd College
President: Derek Thorn
Email: dsthorn@eckerd.edu
	University of North Carolina, Wilmington
Faculty Advisor: Devon Eulie
Email: eulied@uncw.edu‬‬‬‬‬

	Oregon State University
President: Rachel Lertora
Email: lertorar@oregonstate.edu
	University of Rhode Island
Co-President: Cassie Wilson
Email: casswils@uri.edu

Co-President: Sabrina Pereira
Email: sabrinapereira@my.uri.edu



PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
	TCS Executive Director
Judy Tucker
PO Box 3590, Williamsburg, VA 23185-3590
Fed Ex Delivery: 55 Winster Fax, Williamsburg, VA 23185
Ph: (757) 565-0999
Fax: (757) 565-0922
Email: coastalsoc@aol.com
	Tax Preparation
Shantel B. Eilenfield
Rollins & Associates / BHT Inc.
P.O. Box 1812, 2898 George Washington Memorial Hwy, Hayes, VA 23072
Ph: (804) 642-9653
Fax: (804) 642-6206
Email: Shantel@SBEcpa.com


	[bookmark: _GoBack]Web Master
Lisa Wise
Climate Adaptation Program Manager
NH Sea Grant Extension
Durham, NH
Ph: (603) 862-2356
Email: Lisa.Wise@unh.edu

	





Committee Chairs and Members
	Chapters Committee 
Co-Chair: Kimberly Hernandez
Ocean & Coastal Planner
Chesapeake & Coastal Service, Maryland Department of Natural Resources
580 Taylor Ave., E-2, Annapolis, MD 21401
Ph: (410) 260-8789 
Email: kimberly.hernandez@maryland.gov

Co-Chair: Meg Reed
Coastal Shores Specialist
Oregon Coastal Management Program, Oregon Dept. of Land Conservation and Development
810 SW Alder Street, Suite B, Newport, OR 97365
Ph: (541) 514-0091
Email: meg.reed@state.or.us

	
Members: 
Claire Enterline
Email: claire.enterline@gmail.com 

	MAD Coastal Career Development Committee
Co-Chair: Kim Dibble
Research Biologist
USGS Southwest Biological Science Center
Grand Canyon Monitoring and Research Center
2255 N. Gemini Drive, Flagstaff, AZ 86001
Ph: (401) 829-7151
Email: klellisdibble@gmail.com

Co-Chair Jill Meyer
Division Director
Ocean & Coastal Services, Lynker Technologies
11404 Dorchester Lane, Rockville, MD 20852
Ph: (206) 422-2731 
Email: jmeyer@lynktertech.com

	
Members:
Whitney Roberts, whitney.roberts@duke.edu

Geno Olmi, Geno.Olmi@noaa.gov

Tom Bigford, tebigford@gmail.com

Amanda Leinberger, ajleinberger@gmail.com

Steve MacLeod, smacleod@ene.com

Tricia Hooper, phooper410@gmail.com

Kim Grubert, kimberly.grubert@maryland.gov

Michelle Lennox, Michelle.Lennox@noaa.gov


	Communications Committee 
Chair: Amanda Leinberger
Adaptation Program Manager
Center for Climate Adaptation Science and Solutions, The University of Arizona
6241 E. Placita Lozana, Tucson, AZ, 85750
Ph: 520-907-2506
Email: ajleinberger@gmail.com 

	
Members:



TCS Presidents
	M. H. Schwartz
Evelyn L. Pruitt
Edward T. La Roe
Lewis M. Alexander
Norbert Psuty
Marc Hershman
J. Kevin Sullivan
Maurice P. Lynch
Virginia K. Tippie
William H. Queen
Lauriston R. King
Margaret A. Davidson
David Smith
Michael Orbach
Megan Bailiff
Walter Clark
John Duff
Paul C. Ticco
Kristen Fletcher
Jeff Benoit
Lisa Schiavinato
Kate Morrison
Lisa Schiavinato
Thomas Bigford
Matt Nixon
Lewis Lawrence
Caitlyn McCrary
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